
)LJXUH����ILJXUH�VXSSOHPHQW��

A

B C

AR-fl

0pre-bleach 5s 30s 60s

AR-V7

0pre-bleach 5s 30s 60s

12 28 44 60

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

Recovery Time (s)

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 In
te

ns
ity

AR-V7

AR-fl  

0 AR-V7 AR-fl +R1881
0

10

20

30

40

H
al

f-
tim

e 
of

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
(s

)

**

)LJXUH����ILJXUH�VXSSOHPHQW���� $5�9�� LQWUDQXFOHDU� PRELOLW\� LV� QRW� DIIHFWHG� E\� FR�H[SUHVVLRQ� RI� OLJDQG�ERXQG� $5�IO�� $�� )5$3� ZDV�
SHUIRUPHG�LQ�3&��FHOOV�FR�PLFURLQMHFWHG�ZLWK�P&KHUU\�$5�IO�DQG�*)3�$5�9��IROORZHG�E\�WUHDWPHQW�ZLWK����Q0�5�����IRU��KUV��5HSUHVHQWDWLYH�
LPDJHV�IURP�WKH�VDPH�VLQJOH�FHOO�FR�H[SUHVVLQJ�WKH�WZR�$5�SURWHLQV�DUH�VKRZQ��%��.LQHWLFV�RI�SURWHLQ�UHFRYHU\�DIWHU�SKRWREOHDFKLQJ�IRU�HDFK�
SURWHLQ��ZKHQ�FR�H[SUHVVHG�LQ�WKH�VDPH�VLQJOH�FHOO��DUH�JUDSKLFDOO\�GLVSOD\HG��7KH�IOXRUHVFHQFH�LQWHQVLW\�LQ�WKH�EOHDFKHG�DUHD�ZDV�PHDVXUHG�
DQG�GHSLFWHG�DV�WKH�QRUPDOL]HG�UHFRYHU\��&��+DOI�WLPH�RI�UHFRYHU\��7�����UHTXLUHG�IRU�WKH�IOXRUHVFHQFH�LQWHQVLW\�WR�UHDFK�����RI�LWV�SUH�EOHDFK�
LQWHQVLW\�ZDV�FRPSDUHG��Q ���'DWD�UHSUHVHQW�0HDQ���6(0��S�YDOXH��S��������LV�REWDLQHG�XVLQJ�XQSDLUHG�WZR�WDLOHG�W�WHVW��([SHULPHQWV�ZHUH�
UHSHDWHG�DW�OHDVW�WZLFH�




